
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25 at 1:43:56 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

11/27/2023

Accident reported
Disabling damage reported
Airbag deployed

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment Airbag Deployment

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Branded Title: Salvage

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

Last owned in Florida

51,825  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET BLAZER

LT

VIN: 3GNKBCR44PS165764
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/JD8Op2SdEIpm5HMSeD5uyJ9fT9vuKvC8-gjOG5gTbho1DrAfrpmYZ_4tJJ8CnMAIF_x1XTOZm6cvJ2EMHfprMw8I0mcw9NnuMhw7j2f3gjb7Gu8YjiYcxO3keFSQRQV75qM7dWu0Tit3U21N_hPnKqcTlOayCnlEEwZPjH8MNIQbHHw5NL-VHwChbPEgC_1MEZhnK4obyjsOJLNQ5gA55MfOyqd9rRm8ZVdk007e45RZs5e4oCpGOzGqDQB8KzLJfK3erMGn1OsvBt9dtHj7RHSpMYgV8oQNR5gh9Qjpq6HFYXLq_QdkXPOABkBm1qCWwrClhJNicqZMoNWElXpjxWJexzHob7IkhGCUtduNyQHzYXWBhQBmWBlh3t5Qryy3ZnWHoQNK50WcquPSxHTFJNO_.cfx


Airbag deployment reported: 11/27/2023.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 11/27/2023.
Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 51,825

http://my.gm.com/recalls


Original Window Sticker

02/28/2023 5 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

03/03/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0149937329

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

06/29/2023 5,997 Fred Anderson Chevrolet
Easley, SC
866-484-6871
chevroletofeasley.com/

3.8 / 5.0

12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Right tail light assembly replaced

11/27/2023 Damage Report Accident reported
Damage to front
Disabling damage reported
Airbag deployed

CARFAX Airbag Tips

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

12/19/2023 51,825 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Odometer reading reported

01/16/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Vehicle color noted as Red

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/pK7_gqEo5dadhH0RM-9M1diAvFmpKNhEYOLZpTUbmWeSeO5AC2OwEnTYiGLLsTTNT3ePkIqyjpgZGJa1WMPG-J4C4M6MTpgv-9lzF9q5vpchaLtVENDEF2vPdLnhFMh8l-l6P14dNFi2c5eHWoOlElZQeJ7PhuHbtV4i_R470crCGVUjN-8Hdw3F0XiLKo77zPP8SZoDJ7Xb4vla42sKIU9PHY6fEDYSFSYVGJNhPFKbjPesBLKsg5maTLmdi-PPeG1_JbnN1KvSqKBCQ95QF3LlAm8-uP9HhnFNiWJCQTNzfRN0fmqHKQzgQEUckhw47VLMmoEbg0ed3g8guhEdvse04Mry_s3WI8tIOcsbU8tayqGQ546D7MK1R7klKO5JbDnLjAmgaN1MSs4eyswCERJN7rt8QS8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/blyMYBjYkr13_IoH0vbS_qZVQpLOz6dyilJQHPlYSbM6khOasprmjYasIscSrl4LyVCNRDmx2khiXLf_4eVSvNsZUfqIDksAOZdw3ukU61SwR0E47Vf08c9sDubhRrXhdKxnSVfY68nrPKIfURLUoHm6iZAzuWyNL_R5F0g8jIN9fKF7kGucz3o7Dp4IJS03rf03YRDOTFV5ag9H1jKQGBlIoWx0GRsLOOP4kexeAAHiztLNJxjL4FkE8s7Kr3hC3msLVDsCj5mzkuWd5tWOqCadTWy3FcZ0gKGlgEIuxMpqgh8UYg7Up2gBHlnUOtiLiA9rTT09hF9Z-yDjy-zEyyaLjotAgbliTPi8eNLhkuKyyVvAuFqrkN0OZ7iLhyThhCrXYnT7qdX-VhSnqEqTJSYdpPuPhoM.cfx


Orlando, FL
Title #0149937329

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25
at 1:43:56 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/25 1:43:56 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2023 CHEVROLET BLAZER vehicle
(VIN: 3GNKBCR44PS165764), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/25 at 2:43 AM
(EST).

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


